
Proszę o wpisywanie patrolowego, ako pierwszej osoby w tabeli!

	
	Drużyna
	Hufiec 
	Chorągiew 

	
	
	
	

	Lp.
	Imię i nazwisko
	stopień
	nr. ewidencyjny członka ZHP 
	Data urodzenia

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	



	Lp.
	Dzień
	Zmiana
	Dyspozycyjność

	1.
	Czwartek (7.12.2017)
	12:00 – 18:00
	

	2.
	Czwartek (7.12.2017)
	18:00 – 00:00
	

	3.
	Piątek (08.12.2017)
	8:00 – 16:00
	

	4.
	Piątek (08.12.2017)
	16:00 – 00:00 
	

	5.
	Sobota (09.12.2017)
	8:00 – 16:00
	

	6.
	Sobota (09.12.2017)
	16:00 – 00:00 
	

	7.
	Niedziela (10.12.2017)
	[bookmark: _GoBack]8:00 – 16:00 
	




